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Bus  Cars Aubenas - Valence TGV (cars) Go to website

Direction
Gare de Aubenas Place de la Paix — Gare de Valence 
TGV Rhône-Alpes Sud

22 stops

Open route schedule

Gare de Aubenas Place de la Paix

Gare de Aubenas Gare Routière

Gare de Saint-Privat Le Gabelu

Gare de Vesseaux Place des Commerces

Gare de St-Étienne-de-B Col d'Auriol

Gare de Veyras Le Ruissol

Gare de Privas Hôpital Sainte-Marie

Gare de Privas-Cours-du-Palais

Gare de Coux Centre

Gare de Flaviac René Cassin

Gare de Saint-Julien-en-Saint-Alban Centre

Gare de Rompon Fonts du Pouzin

Gare de Le Pouzin Place Maréchal Leclerc

Gare de La Voulte-sur-Rhône Mairie

Gare de La Voulte-sur-Rhône Cité

Gare de Beauchastel-centre

Gare de Saint-Georges-les-Bains Ch

Gare de Charmes-sur-Rhône-centre

Gare de Soyons-Centre

Gare de Guilherand-Granges Sadi Carnot

Gare de Valence Gare Routière

Route schedule
Gare de Aubenas Place de la Paix — Gare de Valence 
TGV Rhône-Alpes Sud

Monday 05:00-21:10

Tuesday 05:00-21:10

Wednesday 05:00-21:10

Thursday 05:00-21:10

Friday 05:00-21:10

Saturday 06:00-20:15

Sunday 06:30-20:20

Route info

Direction: Gare de Aubenas Place de la Paix

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 2 hour 19 min
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Gare de Valence TGV Rhône-Alpes Sud



Direction
Gare de Valence TGV Rhône-Alpes Sud — Gare de Aube-
nas Place de la Paix

22 stops

Open route schedule

Gare de Valence TGV Rhône-Alpes Sud

Gare de Valence Gare Routière

Gare de Guilherand-Granges Sadi Carnot

Gare de Soyons-Centre

Gare de Charmes-sur-Rhône-centre

Gare de Saint-Georges-les-Bains Ch

Gare de Beauchastel-centre

Gare de La Voulte-sur-Rhône Cité

Gare de La Voulte-sur-Rhône Mairie

Gare de Le Pouzin Place Maréchal Leclerc

Gare de Rompon Fonts du Pouzin

Gare de Saint-Julien-en-Saint-Alban Centre

Gare de Flaviac René Cassin

Gare de Coux Centre

Gare de Privas-Cours-du-Palais

Gare de Privas Hôpital Sainte-Marie

Gare de Veyras Le Ruissol

Gare de St-Étienne-de-B Col d'Auriol

Gare de Vesseaux Place des Commerces

Gare de Saint-Privat Le Gabelu

Gare de Aubenas Gare Routière

Gare de Aubenas Place de la Paix

Route schedule
Gare de Valence TGV Rhône-Alpes Sud — Gare de Aube-
nas Place de la Paix

Monday 06:30-22:35

Tuesday 06:30-22:35

Wednesday 06:30-22:35

Thursday 06:30-22:35

Friday 06:30-22:35

Saturday 06:50-21:35

Sunday 07:50-22:35

Route info

Direction: Gare de Valence TGV Rhône-Alpes Sud

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 2 hour 19 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Cars-Aubenas-Valence-TGV-cars-4202712563-3772044871


Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Privas

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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